Copyright ©2025 by Polyglass U.S.A., Inc. and all rights are reserved.
Edition Date: 04/25 • Doc# Polyglass Extra Heavy Duty Roofing Fastener
POLYGLASS EXTRA HEAVY DUTY
ROOFING FASTENER
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Polyglass Extra Heavy Duty Roofing Fastener (#15) is a specialized, high-performance
fastener designed to secure roofing materials to certain light gauge steel (20 Ga. [0.95

ROOFING FASTENER
ORDERING INFORMATION*
SKU LENGTH
IN (MM)
THREAD
IN (MM)
PKG
QTY
WEIGHT
LBS (KG)
XHD002B-PG 2 (50) Full 1000 20 (9.08)
XHD003B-PG 3 (75) Full 1000 29 (13.16)
XHD004B-PG 4 (100) 3 (76) 1000 38 (17.25)
XHD005B-PG 5 (125) 4 (102) 500 24 (10.89)
XHD006B-PG 6 (150) 4 (102) 500 28 (12.71)
XHD007B-PG 7 (175) 4 (102) 500 34 (15.44)
XHD008B-PG 8 (200) 4 (102) 500 38 (17.25)
XHD010B-PG 10 (255) 4 (102) 500 47 (21.33)
XHD012B-PG 12 (305) 4 (102) 500 56 (25.42)
XHD014-PG 14 (355) 4 (102) 250 32 (14.52)
XHD016-PG 16 (405) 4 (102) 250 38 (17.25)
XHD018-PG 18 (450) 4 (102) 250 42 (19.05)
XHD020-PG 20 (508) 4 (102) 250 45 (20.41)
XHD022-PG 22 (550) 4 (102) 125 50 (22.68)
XHD024-PG 24 (610) 4 (102) 125 53 (24.04)
*All sizes are nominal
MANUFACTURING FACILITIES
• Fernley, NV
• Hazleton, PA